...setting the standard again and again®56
Multiparameter – Handheld Meters
Waterproof and dustproof with IP67 rating
Toggle between pH/temperature
and DO/temperature – For the convenience of
three meters in one!
Backlit display – With adjustable brightness—
ideal for viewing readings in dark areas

Offset up to
±5°C or °F
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35632-02 pH/DO 300 meter only Meter and batteries
WD-35632-00 pH/DO 300 meter Meter, pH electrode 35805-23, DO probe 35640-50,
500 mL of electrolyte solution, and batteries
WD-35632-60 pH/DO 300 meter kit
Meter, pH electrode 35805-23, DO probe 35640-50, pH buffer pouches,
500 mL of electrolyte solution, rinse bottle, five replacement membranes,
membrane replacement tool, hard carrying case, and batteries
WD-35805-23 Replacement pH electrode, 10-ft (3-m) cable
WD-35640-50 Replacement DO probe, 10-ft (3-m) cable
Probes
WD-35641-52 DO probe, 25-ft (7.5-m) cable
WD-35641-54 DO probe, 50-ft (15-m) cable
WD-35641-56 DO probe, 100-ft (30-m) cable
Salinity correction
Range: 0.0 to 50.0 ppt
Resolution: 0.1 ppt
Method: key in manually and for meter calculated